June 14, 2024

Team

Dixon Cider
Riffner

How's my digs taste?
Doubles Massage
Ben and Kelly
Dirty sets

Rough sets
Jumbo margs
Squish

2 Pipers Piping

Standings

TuMaZ2s - Spring 24

Won
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Win %o
.909
.750
727
.667
.583
.364
.333
.273
.182
.182

GF
26
28
23
21
21
14
12

10

GA

10
15
15
19
24
25
23
25
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