## Standings

## TuMa2s - Spring 24

Team	Won	Lost	Win %	GF	GA
Dixon Cider	10	1	.909	26	7
Riffner	9	3	.750	28	8
How's my digs taste?	8	3	.727	23	10
Doubles Massage	8	4	.667	21	15
Ben and Kelly	7	5	.583	21	15
Dirty sets	4	7	.364	14	19
Rough sets	4	8	.333	12	24
Jumbo margs	3	8	.273	8	25
Squish	2	9	.182	10	23
2 Pipers Piping	2	9	.182	8	25

June 14, 2024 Page 1 of 1